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JOURNEY of HYUNDAI SUNGWOO SOLITE

1979 FEB 
1981 FEB
1982 JUN
1987 NOV
1992 AUG
1993 NOV

1994 NOV
1994 DEC
1997 NOV
2000 JAN
2000 JUN
2000 OCT

Kyungwon Industry CO., Ltd, founded

Awarded "＄

2003 NOV
2009 JAN
2011 APR
2013 MAY
2015 MAR
2015 MAY
2016 JUL

2019 MAR

2019 APR
2020 FEB

2020 SEP

Certificates



For Japanese Vehicles
JIS CMF Series
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For European Vehicles
DIN CMF Series
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For American Vehicles
BCI CMF Series

26/70
(70DT)

34/78
(78DT)

75/86
(75DT)

34

34R

78

75

86
(85R)

65

85

26

26R

70

B1

B1

B1

110

110

110

110

100

100

100

100

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

10

10

11

11

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

11

11

11

10

10

10

BCI
GROUP

SIZE
L W H TH

PART NO.
Hold-
down

TerminalLay-Out
Dimension(mm)RC (Min.)

at 80˚ F
SAE CCA 

at 0˚ F (Amps)

■

07



BCI
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DIN L5
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Start-Stop Batteries with AGM Technology

Start-Stop Batteries with EFB Technology
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Batteries for 
Marine & RV purpose

MR Series : Starting & Light Cycling
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DC Series : Deep Cycle & Starting
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U1 Series : Lawn & Garden
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BCI Assembly Numbers, Cell Lay-out

Drawing

Terminal
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Base Hold-Down

Cell Lay-out
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Contact Sales

Address
Tel

Fax
Website


